EN
Series of constant voltage
drivers, for interior installation
(IP20).
Galvanized steel sheet case,
perfored, for cooling by free air
convection.
Short-circuit and over load

44
.5
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
AT12.200 170-250V 50/60Hz 200W 12V DC 16,7A -30°÷+60° 0,55 kg
AT24.200 170-250V 50/60Hz 200W 24V DC 8,3A -30°÷+60° 0,55 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
AT12.240 170-250V 50/60Hz 240W 12V DC 20A -30°÷+60° 0,65 kg
AT24.240 170-250V 50/60Hz 240W 24V DC 10A -30°÷+60° 0,65 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
AT12.120 170-250V 50/60Hz 120W 12V DC 10A -30°÷+60° 0,45 kg
AT24.120 170-250V 50/60Hz 120W 24V DC 5A -30°÷+60° 0,45 kg
AT12.150 170-250V 50/60Hz 150W 12V DC 12,5A -30°÷+60° 0,50 kg
AT24.150 170-250V 50/60Hz 150W 24V DC 6,25A -30°÷+60° 0,50 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Input
frequency
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
AT12.60 170-250V 50/60Hz 60W 12V DC 5A -30°÷+60° 0,27 kg
AT24.60 170-250V 50/60Hz 60W 24V DC 2,5A -30°÷+60° 0,27 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Input